University of Rajshahi

In order ol Vice-Chancellor

che under mentioned candidates are declared to have passed the Final Professional
3.D.5. Examination February-2019. The results are published provisionally subject to the approval
of the Syndicate. University authority rescrves the right to correct or cancel the result if any
discrepancy arises.

(In serial order)

Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur. %6
Roll No. Namec of the Candidates

1522602101 S.M Mamota Hena Jabin @T
1522602103 Taskiya Rahman

1522602106 Ibrahim Khalil

1522602109 Most Shakila Akhter

1522602110 Hema Sanjiwal

1522602114 lateima Akter .

1522602118 Rebeka Sultana Happy

1522602121 Raiyan Bin Hasnat
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION. FEBRUARY-2019
PASS

(I sertal order)

————

Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1522602123 Most Zannatun Naycem

1522602124  Most Jaker Akhter
1522602127 Mst Atika begum
1522602128 Shabrina Afrin Ononna
1522602132  Shatkat Kamal Tipu
1422602140 Sumit Chatterjee
1322602172 Bobita Rant Saha
1222602173  Saif Mahmud

Islami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi. @@&ﬂg\

Roll No. Name of the Candidates
1533302103 Fatame Jinnate Simu W

1533302106 Mst. Khairatunnesa
1533302107 Ayasha Siddika
1533302108  Mst. LLaila Anjum
1533302112  'Touhida Haque
1533302114 Kamrunnahar Keya
1533302115  Nishat Jahan
1533302118  L:srat Zahan Mim
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION. FEBRUARY-2019

PASS
(In serial order)

IMSS Medical College, Bogra.

Roll No.

Name of the Candidates

1533202104 Nishat Tasnim

1433202120

Dulan Chapa Baisnab

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No.
1533102102

1533102106

1533102108

1533102109

1533102110

1533102112

1533102113

1533102114

1533102115

1533102116

1533102118

1533102119

1533102121

Name of the Candidates

Mahjabin Haque
Sumiya Tabassum
Pratistha Shrestha

Siru Maharjan N

Santm Babu Ghimire

Barsha Bista Magar @

Udip Deshar

Nabila Nusrat
Mahabuba Akter
Most. Mysha Farzana
Mst. Arifa Sultana
Sigma Rahman
Rabina Singh
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IFINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

PASS

(In serial order)

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No.
1533102122

1533102123

1533102124

1533102126

1533102127

1533102128

1533102129

1533102131

1533102132

1533102133

1533102134

1533102135

1533102138

1533102142

1533102143

1533102145

1533102146

1533102161

Name ot the Candidates

Asmita Yadav
Chandan Bade
Anupam B.K

Nisha Shahi

[.una Thapa Magar

Zulekha Ahmed Neha

Afsana Parver
Abhishek Yadav
Sonu Basnet
Dina Mali
Manish Maharjan
Ruku Tuladhar
Tanjila Islam
Riya Malla
Manish Thapa
Bharat Sah

1 ara Shah

Manisha Ray

Contd.P-5
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.DSEXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019
PAMS

(In sernal order)

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates

1533102167  Sabika Maharjan

1533102169  Prakritee Bhandari

1433102001  Pria Barua

1433102188  Tamanna Islam

1333102006  Noor Israt Ratna

1333102200 I ripu Sarkar

1333102202  Ummay Zakeya %W\?{
1233102176  Md. Arsad Ullah

1133102006 [ arjana Akhter 6)?»

1133102007  Md. Minul Haque

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Nanie of the Candidates

1533002101 Mst. MeherunNecha

1533002106  Afsara Ashraf
1433002130  Abic Hasan Khan
1433002131  Md. Kamrul IHassan
1333002142  Md. [oukir Hasan
1333002143 ML stevak Mahmud

Contd.P-6
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019
PASS

(In seral order)

Udayan Dental College. Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates

1333002145  Mst. Jesmin Sultana

1333002147  Nasrin Jahan Sultana

1333002148 Mohatil Ara Munmun

1333002149  Sanjida Islam

1233002101  Bijan Krishno Kundu Shuvo

1133002143 SarminAkter ( _
0933002101 Mahmudur Rashid % E ‘%\
Rajshahi Medical College. Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates 6>VV

1520102003  Scjutee Tasneem lroyee
1520102004 Kaniz 'atema Akhi
1520102006 Masuad Ahmmed

1520102009  Mst. Mahmuda Khatun Hasi

1520102012  Monira Begum

1520102014  Sk. Mchedi Hasan
1520102023 Masruta Tasnim
1520102024  Md. Nurun Nab!

1320102026  Touhida Tun Nahar

Contd.P-7




7

L INAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019%

T T

PASS

(In serial order)

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

Roll No.
1520102027

1520102028
1520102029
1520102030
1520102031
1520102033
1520102036
1520102037
1520102038
1520102039
1520102043
1520102044
1520102045
1520102046
1520102047
1520102049
1520102050

1520102051

Name of the Candidates

Akhi Akter

Sima Khatun

Md. Maruf Islam
F:-mon Mostarti

S M All Hassan

Md. Mainuddin

Asma Akter

Mousumi Akter

Nigar Sultana Shampa
Md. Dulu Mia
Abdullah Al Muntasir
Md. Nasir Uddin

Akib Hossain

Most. Rokaya Tasnim Rimi
[1ja Sarker

[stiak Nagib

Md. Ashadullah Al Galib
Romela Binte Reza

Contd.P-8
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019
PASS

(In senal order)

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name ot the Candidates
1520102053 Md.Razu Ahmmed

1420102023  Arnika Chowdhury
1420102024  Rabeya Bosori Sheuly
1420102026 Sayed Motasim Billah
1420102027  Kamrun Nahar

1420102030 Md. Johrul Islam W

1420102035 Md. Habibullah

1320102036  Tasnuva Mizan Farah 6)»,,,,

1020102037 Md. Rasel] Sarker

~No.ofRegd. | No. of Apprd. | No.ofpassed |  Percentage

- rTEeE - - . i

87 87 | 16| 62.03%

PRSP — T e

lThe under menuoned candidates who ftailed at the Final Profession B.D.S. examination.
Febuary-2019 are required to appear the examination again by presenting themselves at the next
examination 1n the subject or subjects noted against their names. The results are published
provistonallvosubjects to the approval of the Syndicate.

Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur.

Roll No.  Name of the Candidates  Subject / Subjects referred

[ S R P S S ——

1522602102 Monisha Roy Tuly PRI, S-on.Len. Koo,

1522002104 Jannatul Ferdous Ortho.

Contd.P-9
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UINAL PROFISSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

Roll No.

1522602112

1522602113

1522602129

1522602130

1522602131

1422602145

1322602170

1322602171

RU” N
1533302102

153330

J

105

rn

153330210

O

fJI

1533302113

1533302116

1333302117

1333302119

Rangpur Medical College, Rangpur.

Name of the Candidates

Vid Shau Al Fuad

Md Artful [slam
Mohiuddin Ahmed Kajol
Susmita Roy

Kkani) FFatema Borne
Abdullah Al Mamun
Rubaiya Binte Rashid

Md Tanvir Hasan Shaon

Subject / Subjects reterred

Oral &Maxi.Surg..Ortho.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.. Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Surg..Ortho.Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Sure.. Pedi.Den.

Pedi.Den.

Ortho. Pedi.Den.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho, Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Sure.. Prostho.. Con.Den.l:ndo.

Islami Bank Medical College, Rajshahi. W

Name of the Candidates

e e s g 5 o o i e i i [EE——— | e = v -

Sharmin Atrosz Mukta
Mastura Khanam Misty
Vost. Shirma Parvin
Mohoshina Aktar
Jannatul Ferdaus
Saraban Tahura

Sharmin Ahemed

Subject  Subjects referred

Oral &Maxi.Surg.. Ortho. Prostho. 6}0"
1

r

Ortho. Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho.

Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Surg..Ortho,Prostho..Pedi.Den.

Oral &Manxi.Surg.. Con.Den.Endo.

Pedr. Den.

Contd.P-10
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

Roll No.
1533102101

1533102103

1533102104

1533102105

1533102107

1533102111

1533102117

1533102120

1533102136

1533102137

1533102144

1533102163

1433102002

1433102017

TMSS Medical College, Bogra.

Name of the Candidates

Abdul Monem

Nusrat Jahan

Subject / Subjects referred

Ortho. Prostho.

Ortho.

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Name of the Candidates
Md. Sojib Ahmed

Md. Abul Khair

Anika Tabassum Anni
Jinnat jamal Suma
Chad Sultana Riya
Mala K.C

Sharmin Akter Sumi
Pinkey Kumari Sah
Kusum Desar

Md. Zamil Huda
Bishal Dhakal

Mst. Naznun Nahar Siza
Rabaka Sultana Lisa

Md. Neamul Bashit

Subject / Subjects reterred

Ortho. Pedi.Den.. Con.Den.Endo.

-

Ortho, Pedi.Den., Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.. Prostho.

s
o

(90

Ortho,Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Prostho.

Prostho.

Con.Den.Endo.

Prostho.

Con.Den.Endo.

Prostho.

Prostho.

Oral &Maxi1.Surg., Prostho., Pedi.Den.

Pedr.Den.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho.Prostho.,Pedi.Den.

Contd.P-11
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

Roll No.,
1433102186

1433102187
1333102015
1333102195
1333102198
1333102199
1333102201
1233102175
1233102177
1133102003
1133102004
1133102005

1033102001

Roll No.
1533002102

1533002103

1533002104

1533002107

Rangpur Dental College, Rangpur.

Name ot the Candidates

Phurba Wangchuk

[D.M. Shahnar [bn Razzaque

Md. Shakhawat Hossain

Md Abdullah Al Roman Jeem

Most. Rahanumay Koucub

Md. Fahim Prodhan

Nupur Rani Shaha

A N M Muradul Bashar

Nazia Tabassum Jemeil

Rifat Sarkar

Mumtahina

Md. Monzur-A-Rabbi Bappy

Subash Rawal

Name of the Candidates

/umana Sultana Ahmed

Md. Habibur Rahman
Suraya Afroj

Md. Nazmul Hossain

Subject / Subjects referred

Oral & Max1.Surg..Ortho.Prostho..Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.
Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.
Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho, Pedi.Den.

Oral &Maxi.Surg. Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.
Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.

Oral & Maxi.Surg.

Ortho., /2
Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho.Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.

%4

Ortho,Prostho.,Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho, Con.Den.Endo.

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Subject / Subjects referred

Oral &Maxi.Surg., Prostho.,Pedi.Den.,Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho,Prostho., Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Max1.Surg.

Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Contd.P-12
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FINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S. EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

Udayan Dental College, Rajshahi.

Roll No.

s,

1433002132

1333002139
1333002140
1333002141
1333002144
i 333002146
1233002102
1133002142

RIRRIVIVER S 1§

Roll No.

e kT il U S T

Name of the Candidates
Puja Ghosh

kaitaYeasmin

lTamanna lasnim

Subject / Subjects reterred

Ortho,Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.. Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

JannatulFerdousi Tamanna  ¢on.Den.Endo. M

Sahana Sultana
SanzidaSharmin
['areha Farzana
Muammar Shahriyar

MVd Mohshin Parver

Ortho.Prostho., Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.

Ortho.Prostho., Con.Den.Endo.

Ortho. Con.Den.Endo.

Prostho.. Con.Den.Endo.

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

1520102010

1520102016

1520102018

1520102020

1520102034

1520102052

1420102025

1420102028

Name of the Candidates

K hatheza Tul Kobra

Murshalina Khatun
Sultana Yeasmin
Shakira Jahangiri
Rejwona Rahman

S.R Razibul [slam

Md. Mahtuzur Rahman

Prolay Kumar Paul

Subject / Subjects referred (Z>”’r

Prostho.

Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho,Prostho..Pedi.Den..Con.Den.Endo.

Oral &Max1.Surg.

Con.Den. Endo.

Ortho. Pedi.Den.

Prostho.

Ortho.

Ortho.

Contd.P-13



13

CINAL PROFESSIONAL B.D.S, EXAMINATION, FEBRUARY-2019

Rajshahi Medical College, Rajshahi.

Roll No. Name of the Candidates Subject / Subjects referred

1420102029 Nusrat Jahan Moon Prostho., Pedi.Den.
1420102031 Md. Kadert Kibria Ortho. Prostho.
1420102034  Tanjima Tarannum Oral &Maxi.Surg.. Ortho, Pedi.Den.
1020102038 S.M Nahid Newaz Oral &Maxi.Surg.,Ortho,Prostho.,Con.Den.Endo.
P e
Administrative Building Controller of Examinations
L niversity of Rajshahi. University of Rajshahi.

Ve e RS) B DORI9€(CD ) 220 (D ts: D 22. 43, g

Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to -

| Crincipal.Rajshahi Medical College /- Rangpur Medical College/ [slami Bank Medical
Collepe.Rajshahi/ Rangpur Dental College.Rangpur / Udayan Dental College,Rajshahi /
IMSS Medical College., Bogra.

X Registrar, Bangladesh Medical & Dental Council, 86, Bijoynagar, Dhaka-1000.
3. Revistrar. Rajshahi University.
23 Deputy Registrar( Academic Section).Rajshahi University.
S eputy Rcuim*;.--lr((“ourwil Section).Rajshahi University. With a request to present in the

neat nieeting ol the Syndicate.
0. Administrator(Public relations)Rajshahi University.
" Secretary. Vs Oftice, Rajshahy University.
8 Deputy ‘Assistant Controller of [-xaminations(Bills/Record/Certificates),

Rajshahr University.
News papet readers foruni, Ragshahn University .
U Notee Board. Ragshaht Uiniversity

AU
/ Deputy Controller of Examinations
/@ Result Section
Y O’) University of Rajshahi.
A € Pl « ‘\J



